Head Office
Neptronic®
400 Lebeau Blvd.

Montreal, Quebec, Canada H4N 1R6 Tel.: (514) 333-1433 Fax: (514) 333-3163 Toll Free: 1-800-361-2308

HVAC Controls Electric Actuators Actuated Valves

Humidifiers Electric Heaters



Neptronic returns triumphant after a successful 2024 AHR Expo in Chicago

Montreal, Canada | **January 31**st, **2024** - Neptronic is delighted to announce the resounding success of its participation in the 2024 AHR Expo held in Chicago. With a legacy spanning 46 years of attendance, the AHR Expo has become an integral part of Neptronic's history.

The event provided an invaluable opportunity for Neptronic to present its products and groundbreaking solutions to industry peers while simultaneously gaining insights from the latest trends and advancements. The AHR Expo has proven to be a dynamic arena for knowledge exchange and collaboration.

This year's Expo was no exception, as Neptronic engaged in stimulating discussions, showcased top-tier products, and contributed to the vibrant energy that gripped the event. The enthusiasm and commitment of every participant created an electric atmosphere throughout the Expo.

As Neptronic continues its journey of excellence in the HVAC industry, the success of the 2024 AHR Expo reinforces the company's dedication to innovation, collaboration, and staying at the forefront of industry advancements.

About Neptronic

At Neptronic, we pride ourselves in our ability to adapt to diverse applications. We have been at the heart of humidification innovation since 1976 to help enhance process efficiency and end-result quality by generating the ideal ambient conditions for our customers' needs.

Committed to research and development, we constantly aim to improve our products' reliability and precision. Our dedicated team of over 300 experts works in Montreal, Canada to create the ideal solutions for your applications.